
Brevard County - 12th step List

# Name Phone # Availability Language

OTHER LANGUAGE(S)

17 David M. 321-615-4615 24/7 American Sign - Melb/PB

36 Isabel M. 321-752-2999 4pm - 7pm M-F French

37 * Ivan H. 321-305-2204 24/7 Spanish, Portuguese

Louie 321-427-6432 Spanish

58 Maya F. 321-216-6138 After 9PM, Talk only Spanish

61 Michele B. 321-254-4445 24/7 Spanish

68 Patty S. 954-642-0711 24/7 Spanish, Portuguese, French

THE BEACHES: S. Patrick Shores, Satelite Beach, Indian Harbor Beach, Indialantic, Melbourne Beach, South Melbourne Beach

1 * Alice L. 321-615-5739 4 - 7pm Sa/Su

5 Bev P. 321-773-2979 4 - 7pm  Tu W Th bad?

8 Brad M 321-480-0052 Nights

10 Charles S. 321-777-0576 24/7

21 De E. 321-777-2067 11 am-10 pm (Spouse on male list)

22 Debbie F. 321-773-5952 Evenings

41 Jim C 321-777-2475 4-9 pm

42 Jim S. 321-403-1947 4-11 pm

43 Jim W 321-795-1885 4-8 pm

49 * John C. 703-677-2160 24/7

50 John D. 321-773-9882 9am-6pm  

55 Marie S. 321-777-4865 24/7  (Spouse on list)

60 * Michael  Mc 321-848-2103 11 pm-7 am W & Sa

66 Pat P. 321-544-7360 / 321-777-1053 After 6 pm Mon-Fri

70 * Rich E. 321-777-2067 8 am-10 pm   (Spouse on female list)

71 Rich O 321-626-5479 24/7

72 Rick O. 321-725-5134 24/7

78 * Tom H. 321-242-6146 / 321-412-6596 24/7

83 William S. 321-777-4865 24/7  (Spouse is on female list)

Barbara B. 321-266-9278 Evenings, Not Saturday

BAREFOOT BAY
24 Dennis H. 772-913-0402 / 772-202-4134 24/7

33 Gregg H. 321-795-7219 Evenings

38 Jazz D. 772-663-2511 24/7

65 Nona H. 321-271-5730 / 321-953-0158 24/7

COCOA & ROCKLEDGE

7 * Bonnie M. 321-431-6873 4 -7pm M-F, Sa/Su  9am-7pm

9 * Brad Z. 321-482-4090 24/7

18 David P. 321-987-3920 9am - 2pm M-F

30 * George I 321-426-9276 9am - 9pm

34 * Greg S. 321-458-3278 6am-1pm M - F, 24/2 Sa/Su

37 * Ivan H. 321-305-2204 24/7 Spanish, Portuguese

46 * Joanne A. 321-432-8466 24/7

Female Volunteers are in ITALICS .  All Volunteers, Male & Female, that are willing to do multiple 

areas are in BOLD with (a Star *) and should be called after trying to reach volunteers in specific areas 

first. Contact the PA Director if a number has been changed or disconnected.

PHONE CALLS - ONLY (No Transporation to meetings available) marked with in Bold
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Brevard County - 12th step List

COCOA & ROCKLEDGE … continued

56 * Marilyn B. 321-631-5011 Before 6pm

59 *Michael C. 703-868-8869 / 321-622-5103 9AM-9PM any day

74 * Sandi C. 321-693-6124 / 321-454-7209 24/7

75 * Shane C. 321-750-4357 7pm - 11pm M, Tu, Th, F

79 * Tom W. 321-720-4456 24/7

COCOA BEACH & CAPE CANAVERAL

2 Ann M. 321-960-4347 24/7

4 * Betsy F. 321-591-9116 7am - 10pm

9 * Brad Z. 321-482-4090 24/7

13 * Dale S. 321-751-0223 4pm - 10pm M-F Sa/Su 24/2

23 * Deborah D. 321-412-9888 Evenings 

25 * Dianne F. 321-305-0250 24/7  (Spouse on Male list)

26 * Don H. 321-452-2861 9am - 10pm

31 * Gerry F. 321-305-0249 24/7

37 * Ivan H. 321-305-2204 24/7 Spanish, Portuguese

62 * Mike J. 321-431-9955 24/7

74 * Sandi C. 321-693-6124 / 321-454-7209 24/7

82 Wes K. 321-427-3375 / 321-784-4788 7am – Midnight

MELBOURNE

1 * Alice L. 321-3615-5739 4 - 7pm Sa/Su

3 * Becky M. 321-505-0599 Weekday/Weekends 5pm - 9pm

13 * Dale S. 321-751-0223 4pm - 10pm M-F Sa/Su 24/2

 * Dave A. 404-906-5844 M-F Daytime

32 * Gina B. 407-242-2362 M-F 24 hrs/day

49 * John C. 703-677-2160 24/7

52 * Kate D. 321-525-2377

57 * Mary F. 321-508-0394 / 321-951-2403 Noon - 11pm

60 * Michael  Mc 321-848-2103 W & Sa 11pm-7am

61 * Michele B. 321-254-4445 24/7

64 * Ned W. 813-786-2839 11pm-9am

69 * Renee G. 321-549-1698 Tu - Su 6am - 5pm

70 * Rich E. 321-777-2067 8am - 10pm   (Spouse on female list)

73 * Roger B. 321-253-0988 24/7

76 * Tamarah B. 954-670-9394 / 321-241-4076 24/7

79 * Tom W. 321-720-4456 24/7

81 * Vicki W. 321-271-0605 Evenings/Weekends

MERRITT ISLAND

4 * Betsy F. 321-591-9116 7am - 10pm

9 * Brad Z. 321-482-4090 24/7

23 * Deborah D. 321-412-9888 Evenings 

25 * Dianne F. 321-305-0250 24/7  (Spouse on Male list)

26 * Don H. 321-452-2861 9am - 10pm

31 * Gerry F 321-305-0249 24/7

37 * Ivan H. 321-305-2204 24/7 Spanish, Portuguese
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Brevard County - 12th step List

MERRITT ISLAND … continued

46 * Joanne A. 321-432-8466 24/7

56 * Marilyn B. 321-631-5011 Before 6pm

62 * Mike J. 321-431-9955 24/7

74 * Sandi C. 321-693-6124 / 321-454-7209 24/7

75 * Shane C. 321-750-4357 7pm - 11pm M, Tu, Th, F

PALM BAY & MALABAR

3 * Becky M. 321-505-0599 Weekday/Weekends 5pm - 9pm

11 Chris F 321-536-0147 24/7

 * Dave A. 404-906-5844 M-F Daytime

15 Dave N. 321-953-5855 24/7

27 Donna W. 321-505-0474 / 321-610-8893 6pm - 6am Tu Th F Sa Su

32 * Gina B. 407-242-2362 M-F 24 hrs/day

47 Joe A. 321-652-7399 M-F 8am-10pm

52 * Kate D. 321-525-2377 24/7

57 * Mary F. 321-508-0394 / 321- 951-2403 Noon - 11pm

61 * Michele B. 321-254-4445 24/7

69 * Renee G. 321-549-1698 Tu - Su 6am - 5pm

73 * Roger B. 321-253-0988 24/7

77 Tom B. 321-403-9895 After 5PM

81 * Vicki W. 321-271-0605 Evenings/Weekends

SUNTREE & VIERA

4 * Betsy F. 321-591-9116 7am - 10pm

12 Chris G. 321-604-6302 5pm-12am M - F, Sa/Su 24/2

28 Easter J. 321-507-0944 7-11pm M-W

30 * George I 321-426-9276 9am - 9pm

31 * Gerry F 321-305-0249 24/7

36 Isabel M. 752-2999 4pm - 7pm M-F French

40 Jerry M. 321-848-2349 / 321-757-3737 24/7

45 Jo W. 321-504-4195 8am - 4pm weekdays

48 John C. 321-431-0879 4pm - 9pm

51 * John K. 321-268-8765 24/7

54 Maggie D. 321-259-4695 After 5pm (Spouse on male list)

59 * Michael C. 321-622-5103 / 703-868-8869 9AM-9PM any day

63 Mike O. 321-698-0192 5pm - 12 Midnight

64 * Ned W. 813-786-2839 11pm-9am

67 Patrick D. 321-259-4695 After 5pm (Spouse on female list)

76 * Tamarah B. 954-670-9394 / 321-241-4076 24/7

78 * Tom H. 321-242-6146 / 321-412-6596 24/7

79 * Tom W. 321-720-4456 24/7

PORT ST. JOHN, CANAVERAL GROVES, TITUSVILLE, & MIMMS, ( must dial 321 for 268 exchange)

7 * Bonnie M. 321-431-6873 4pm - 7pm M - F Sa/Su  9am -7pm

14 Dave M 321-473-6287 / 321-544-8048 24/7

16 Dave R. 321-960-9206 M-F 6-11PM Tsvl

34 * Greg S. 321-458-3278 24/7
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Brevard County - 12th step List

PORT ST. JOHN, CANAVERAL GROVES, TITUSVILLE, & MIMMS, … continued

44 Jim Y 321-432-0115 / 321-636-3792 24/7

51 * John K. 321-268-8765 24/7

53 * Kathe K. 321-537-6610 / 321-383-4255 Before 5:30pm

56 * Marilyn B. 321-631-5011 Before 6pm PSJ/CanGro
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